1 EPCOS AG
Large size
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Introduction
The B41605 and B41607 series were
designed for applications with strin-
gent demands for power and current

2
23
_
positions for minus
Permissible range of
pole marking
d
∗)
25
˚
∗ )
∗)
25
˚
Packing units on request.
25 2500 22 x 40 25 35 115 26 25 10.7 5.6 2.8 B41607A5258M***
3300 25 x 40 18 25 80 18 18 14.5 7.6 3.8 B41607A5338M***
4700 25 x 50 13 18 60 13 13 18.5 9.7 4.9 B41607A5478M***
40 1500 22 x 40 35 48 115 26 25 10.5 5.5 2.8 B41607A7158M***
2000 25 x 40 22 30 80 17 17 14.6 7.7 3.8 B41607A7208M***
2700 25 x 50 16 23 60 13 13 18.5 9.7 4.9 B41607A7278M***
55 1100 22 x 40 40 55 115 26 25 10.5 5.5 2.8 B41607A0118M***
1500 25 x 40 25 35 80 17 17 14.6 7.7 3.8 B41607A0158M***
2000 25 x 50 19 26 60 13 13 18.5 9.8 4.9 B41607A0208M***
63 800 22 x 40 45 62 115 26 25 10.3 5.4 2.7 B41607A8807M***
1100 25 x 40 30 43 90 17 18 14.5 7.6 3.8 B41607A8118M***
1500 25 x 50 23 32 65 13 14 18.5 9.7 4.9 B41607A8158M***
4 EPCOS AG
Data sheet
B41607
Technical data, case dimensions and ordering codes